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DESCRIPTION

SERIAL NUMBER START OF
SERIES
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42
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1.011932
3.A0120
1.013664
1.030063
1.017725
1.024230
1.025026
1.028794
1.028844
1.029090
1.028904
1.029437
1.2275

1.2402

1.4275
1.4345
2.014139

1.7703
2.014181
2.014182
2.014209
3.020496
1.022264
2.014046
3.021591
3.021438
1.029435

1.0257
1.028864

1.025738
2.014310
1.028863

1.024085
2.014186

1.016283
1.026718
1.4139

1.4072
1.026751
1.7967

1.029450
1.2265

1.026719
3.021592
1.028853

1.026534
1.028855

15.60x1.78 O-ring

Gasket kit (3/4")

Pump (15-60)

Revolving fitting

3/8"M plug

Key

Check valve, 3-4"F-M

Adhesive nameplate

D.18 pipe, delivery

D.18 insulating pipe

D.18 pipe, return

D.18 insulating pipe

Flat pointed crossheaded self-tapping
screw (4,2x9,5)

Crossheaded flat pointed self-tapping
screw (3,9x6,5)

Drain fitting with hose union
Silent-blok seal

Support bracket, box electrical

connections

Cable clamp + ring nut

Support bracket bottom,pipes

Top support bracket,pipes

Bracket, circulating pump mount
Niche assembly

Lock

Door

Box, electrical connections assembly
Manifold group

Manifold insulation

Brass plug (3/4"F)

D.18 pipe, heating system flow zone
2

D.18 insulating pipe

Bracket, flexible pipe hanger

D.18 pipe, heating system return
zone 2

D.18 insulating pipe

Support bracket box electrical
connections

Self-tapping screw for plastic (5x14)
Electrical connections box
Crossheaded self-tapping screw
(3,9x13)

Clip with clamp screw hole

Cable clamp

Crossheaded self-tapping screw
(3,5x19)

Digital card, stages

"Rapid fix" self-tapping screw
(3,2x9,5)

Electrical connections box cover
Box, electrical connections assembly
D.18 pipe, heating system flow zone
2 Kit DIM V2 3 zones

D.18 insulating pipe

Pump - heating system flow zone 2
pipe (d.18)

1.030430

D.18 insulating pipe




